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#8  PLEASE RATE OUR VILLAGE COMMUNICATION, IE WEBSITE,FACEBOOK PAGE , NEWSLETTER
ANSWERED 57 SKIPPED 2

#9 (A)Do you feel your voice matters in the
Villages decision making process?
(B) Have you attend Village Board Meetings?
(C) Where would you like to see improvements
in the Village?
Answered: 34
Skipped: 25
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A. Yes B. No
12/17/2015 1:09 PM View respondent's answers
B. No
12/17/2015 1:08 PM View respondent's answers
A. Not sure, B. No, thought of doing so, but not sure we could do so. C. Make the notice to renew vehicle stickers is printed in large easy to read font on water bill for at least 2 billing cycles
before the due date
12/17/2015 1:05 PM View respondent's answers
A. Yes, B. No C. Village signs need to be restricted to eliminate the carnival atmosphere. Windows are filled with junk signs. I would also like to see residential eliminated from commercial
12/17/2015 12:58 PM View respondent's answers
Have not attended a meeting. Please clean sidewalks from snow and debris. Like fallen branches. Also to avoid flooding clean all leaves from drains and have owners clean their ditches from
leaves and debris and from the lake and all parks. I think appearance matters. Having debris or garbage has an impact as to who the residents are. And I don't believe that all residents are
messy. Why not post on your site or sign available streets to clean up. I know this is done through the county, but not everyone is aware of this. It would be nice to have residents participate as
well. Plant more trees and if there are available lots please don't sell so buildings can me built. Instead of selling, do something positive for the environment. Like a nice park with lots of
trees, flowers and bushes. One thing I have noticed is the lake by the village. This lake isn't appealing at all. No flowers, nothing.
12/10/2015 1:07 PM View respondent's answers
Once. Cleaner streets, free of leaves. Not sure whose responsibility it is. But the sidewalks should be clear for people to use.
12/2/2015 7:50 AM View respondent's answers
Ugh

11/18/2015 7:41 PM View respondent's answers
A...no B.... Yes C.... Transparency, police, roads
11/17/2015 11:40 PM View respondent's answers
No. No. And the biggest improvement to the village would be addressing all of the vacant homes and buildings that are in complete disrepair or falling apart altogether. There is a house on lake
shore drive that is being "renovated" but the owner hasn't worked on it in months, there are holes in the roof with roofing material falling off everywhere, it has been broken in to, has a plywood door
and still has dirt floors. There are other cases like this throughout the village which are extremely destructive to the overall image, property value, and overall feeling of safety. I love Round Lake
Park, but I would love it more if these issues were addressed. With the lower cost of living, property taxes, and housing, Round Lake Park should be an attractive area for young couples to move to.
But it isn't because of properties like these. I feel that Round Lake Park is safe, but the derelict buildings don't make it seem so.
11/17/2015 8:45 PM View respondent's answers
I would like to see more coumminuty events
11/13/2015 6:01 AM View respondent's answers
No,yes, would like to police and code inforcement helping the the village residents , instead of lineing the village coffers. Polic offices and code inforcement should give written warnings on ordince
violations instead of 150 ticket , hard to correct something if you don't know it's broke, even harder when your now down 150 dollars plus trying to fix the problem
11/3/2015 7:49 AM View respondent's answers
I have not attended a meeting, but I would like to know more on the details about these meetings. Perhaps, post a summary of the meetings on Facebook, or sent to us via e-mail.
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11/1/2015 11:48 AM View respondent's answers
C
11/1/2015 1:37 AM View respondent's answers
No
10/31/2015 8:28 PM View respondent's answers
A) I haven't voiced anything so I can't answer this question. B) No. C) More sidewalks (for example, on Clifton Drive and Fairlawn Drive
from Main to Washington). That would be excellent!
10/31/2015 2:28 PM View respondent's answers
Not sure. Just started getting involved
10/31/2015 2:26 AM View respondent's answers
n/a
10/30/2015 9:24 PM View respondent's answers
Of course. No. I would like to see improvements on the streets. Some streets are in bad condition and in need of repairs. On street parking
in the subdivisions should be allowed too.
10/28/2015 5:28 PM View respondent's answers
a NO b yes C new elected officialas
10/27/2015 7:35 PM View respondent's answers
A. Yes B. Not yet C. Resurfacing Colony Dr. and W. Willow Dr., replacing fading street signage in the Willows of Greenwood subdivision,
enlarging all street name signs with village logo to be visible and to identify as our village streets. Allowing on street parking in the Willows
of Greenwood subdivision like the rest of the village. Villagewide parking ban only from 2am-7am like the villages of RL and RLB.
10/24/2015 9:37 PM View respondent's answers
(A) I don't think so. (B) I have attended one meeting only. (C) Cleaner streets, clean all of the entry ways/exits like drain areas on curbs or
streets where leaves bunch up. Clean the lake as well. Plant more trees and make sure those trees don't die from lack of water. Promote to
residents to sign up to volunteer to clean up roads through the Lake County website. Improve the website appearance. Add more trash
cans in parks and empty them as well. Enforce the rules against those who liter. I do feel the police department has done a nice job
keeping the community safe. I don't think RLP is a horrible place but improvements can be done. Bring more business to RLP.
10/23/2015 2:39 PM View respondent's answers
Yes I have attended board meetings and feel for once in a long time we, that we have a wonderful crew of trustees!!!
10/22/2015 7:03 PM View respondent's answers
Yes, no. I would like to have the roads that are bumpy to be fixed.
10/21/2015 9:29 PM View respondent's answers
A) Yes. B) No. C) Don't know.

10/21/2015 3:54 PM View respondent's answers
I feel we as the residents matter to a degree when it comes to the decision process. No I have not been to a meeting I work full time. The improvements need to be made with the crime, safety, abandon
buildings, cleaning up public land spaces, for instance the abandon building on Washington with a ton of painted over graffiti that is in multiple colors it is a MAJOR eye sore. Keeping the residents safe
and getting the crime and ghetto out of RLP.
10/21/2015 2:08 PM View respondent's answers
Yes . Yes.. Continue. To make it a clean safe place to live
10/21/2015 1:04 PM View respondent's answers
unable to attend meetings. Read the minutes but they really don't say anything. Improvements - bring real business in. Have the police enforce those signs that say no parking.
10/21/2015 11:30 AM View respondent's answers
Keep the village streets clean I see T.V.'s thrown out and nobody picks them up. On my street alone there are two car repair businesses operating and I live on a dead end st. I don't feel safe walking on
the streets. I see cars parked in the stored side of the streets and have watched the police drive by and not ticket them. I used to really like to live here but know would love to move if I could sell my
house without taking a loss.
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# 10 (A)Do you shop at any of the Villages
businesses or Main street occupancies?
(B) How can your elected officials better serve
you?
Answered: 30
Skipped: 29

A. Yes
12/17/2015 1:08 PM View respondent's answers
A. Yes some, B. Need to think more on this for now
12/17/2015 1:05 PM View respondent's answers
A. No
12/17/2015 1:02 PM View respondent's answers
Yes I do shop. Not sure, but it seems that RLP doesn't have many business. I think it's great you collect clothes/shoes for those in need.
12/10/2015 1:07 PM View respondent's answers
A- Yes. B- Having surveys and actually taking into consideration residents opinions. After the survey will you have a posting of what people suggested or said?
12/2/2015 7:50 AM View respondent's answers
Ugh
11/18/2015 7:41 PM View respondent's answers
A.... Yes B...... Be available and transparent
11/17/2015 11:40 PM View respondent's answers
I shop at some local businesses and restaurants, but some of the areas should be more selective in long term business plans. For example, the shopping center at the corner of Washington and
Cedar Lake Road has a dollar store, a liquor store... And not much else. There is no walkability, and we don't have anything that could compare to a succesful "main street" like Grayslake does. The
elected officials can address the issue of unoccupied or derelict buildings. They should also find ways to be a more progressive city to be able to attract young and progressive residents. Examples
could be making the beach across from the village hall a dog friendly beach. It's never crowded, and these are small amenties that a younger generation is looking for. Or push for more restaurants
with outside dining. Stop letting handymen buy properties for dirt cheap and letting them sit forever.
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11/17/2015 8:45 PM View respondent's answers
A
11/1/2015 1:37 AM View respondent's answers
No
10/31/2015 8:28 PM View respondent's answers
A) I occasionally shop at the the Stop N Save on the corner of Main and Fairlawn. I frequently buy from Galati's -- the best pizza and sausage ever! We have also stopped at the new liquor store on
occasion. B) I don't know at this time.
10/31/2015 2:28 PM View respondent's answers
Yes but only a few. Not sure about the second part of the question
10/31/2015 2:26 AM View respondent's answers
n/a
10/30/2015 9:24 PM View respondent's answers
Yes I shop. Do more beautification projects that impact the image of the village.
10/28/2015 5:28 PM View respondent's answers
a NO b REPAIR MAIN Street
10/27/2015 7:35 PM View respondent's answers
A. Yes B. Act faster on much needed village improvement infrastructure projects. Also, looking into bringing businesses into the village on Hainesville Rd., Main St., Porter Dr.
10/24/2015 9:37 PM View respondent's answers (A) Yes, once in a while. (B) Make an effort to better the appearance of all of the RLP. Listen the residents and vote on suggestions. Have the whole
community vote for important changes.

10/23/2015 2:39 PM View respondent's answers
No I do not, because I don't speak Spanish!
10/22/2015 7:03 PM View respondent's answers
No, there is not much exposure that I see for the businesses. Most of them I'm not sure if are in business or not. Maybe having something that says what the businesses are so we know what they
are.
10/21/2015 9:29 PM View respondent's answers
A) Yes. B) Don't know.
10/21/2015 3:54 PM View respondent's answers
No I do not, they are all primarily (I am not racist) Mexican stores or bars on Main street. I shop at major stores such as Aldi, Jewel, Walmart....Walgreens. Maybe some nice upscale stores...I am not
talking fancy boutiques but something that bring more business, more people to the area. Make a new row of small store fronts much like down town Libertyville.
10/21/2015 2:08 PM View respondent's answers
Not really.. Do t know
10/21/2015 1:04 PM View respondent's answers
Not really. Do not speak Spanish and most of the businesses advertise in Spanish. Pretty discriminatory in my opinion.
10/21/2015 11:30 AM View respondent's answers
I have bought gas at the Thortons gas station but the stores are mostly Mexican and feel uncomfortable in them largely because the looks I get because I'm not Hispanic. The Village needs to attract
businesses to help out with the high taxes for our area.
10/21/2015 11:20 AM View respondent's answers
No. With the squads perched on Main Street ready to meet the Chiefs ticket quota, we avoid at all costs. B) take control of the police department. Quit paying a chief to spend most of his time out of
village making headlines for himself.
10/21/2015 8:01 AM View respondent's answers
A) Not a whole lot B) not sure at this time
10/21/2015 7:30 AM View respondent's answers
A. Yes often. B. Get rid of the assessor, the bad publicity is just as bad as he is at not doing his job.
10/21/2015 6:51 AM View respondent's answers
No. I don't speak Spanish
10/21/2015 6:21 AM View respondent's answers
(A) Yes; (B) Street repairs/resurfacing.
10/19/2015 8:36 AM View respondent's answers
No I do not shop on main street. Restaurants occasionally
10/18/2015 3:53 PM View respondent's answers


